PD7000050403

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only

٠



09/02/08--01053--001 **30.00

09/18/08--01007--007 **35.00 ·



07) Rus 9/23

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

1.4

SUBJECT: <u>EXPRESS</u> STORM Shillers, Inc.

The enclosed member, managing member or manager resignation and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

N. HIMM F. H. H. (Contact Person) My Hurricane Shitter, LLe (Firm/Company)

1590 TAMPÓN Care Circle (Address)

Lake WnH, Fr 31467 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

(Name of Contact Person) at (561) 304-3995 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed please find a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for: \$25 Filing Fee \$55 Filing Fee &

Certified Copy

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

CR2E079 (5/06)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 8, 2008

WILLIAM F. HILL 7590 TARPON COVE CIRCLE LAKE WORTH, FL 33467

SUBJECT: EXPRESS STORM SHUTTERS, INC. Ref. Number: P07000050403

We have received your document for EXPRESS STORM SHUTTERS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The fee to resign as officer/director for a corporation is \$35 per person resigning.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6916.

Carol Mustain Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 008A00049142

am enclosing a new ck# 554 nº 35.00 please take cue u ASPY-But All on of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION

1. William F. Hill of Express Stor , hereby resign as Monepus Manles Storm Shokers uce (Name of Corporation) P01000050403 _____, a corporation organized under the laws of the state \mathfrak{B}_{r_1} (Document Number, if known) SEP AHASSEE. 8 AH 10: 59 Π

(Signature of resigning officer/director)

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314